PRYNHAWN MENU
DA
GOOD

AFTERNOON

Homemade sugarplum rarebit served with side salad crisps and homemade
coleslaw

Classic Welsh rarebit Local
ham rarebit

Thick back bacon rarebit
Chorizo rarebit

Bacon & poached egg rarebit

Halloumi stack

Grilled halloumi & smashed avocado topped with grilled cherry tomatoes
served on open sourdough toast

Black pudding stack

Black pudding & streaky bacon topped with local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs
on open sourdough toast

Smashed avocado with Local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs **

on toasted sourdough

Creamy garlic mushrooms on thick toast

Local ham, Local Clyttir farm free range fried egg, and chips
Homemade savoury scone with onion chutney

Homemade Quiche of the day & Chips

Homemade soup of the day ** Please ask a member of staff for the soup of the day

Soup with chunky bread and butter
Soup with warm homemade cheese & chive savoury scone

CAatin Aan A A CanAduiich IHAvmA WAl fhAanca A ArA)

** contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to

accommodate

all dietary needs, We take the upmost care when preparing your food but we do have food products on site that
contain nuts, wheat, celerv, dairy, fish & eaa. Gluten free alternatives are available and please ask to see the

'S

8.50
10.20
10.20
10.50

11.50
11 25

10.50

10.50

9.35

9.30

9.90

4.35

9.35

7.20
8.25
9.35

N



PRYNHAWN MENU
DA
GOOD

AFTERNOON

Sandwiches /Wraps / Paninis

All served with a side salad, homemade coleslaw, and crisps

Halloumi and homemade caramelised onion

Thick back bacon, brie, and cranberry

Goat’s cheese and homemade caramelised onions

Thick back bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Local ham,Welsh cheddar, and chutney

Local Clyttir farm egg mayonnaise

Breaded fish fillet fingers with tartare sauce

Breakfast bap with hashbrown (Bacon, sausage & egg) or (black pudding, bacon &

egg) Veggie or vegan breakfast bun (Plant based sausages & Bacon & egg or

miichrnnm)

8.50
9.00
8.50
8.50
9.00
7.50
8.50
8.50

ocCcn

Our salads contain a selection of mixed leaves, iceberg, baby tomatoes, peppers, cucumber, sweet-
corn, boiled eggs, grated carrot, sliced apple, sliced red onion and toasted seeds.Topped off with

our signature homemade sweet honey & mustard oil dressing and homemade coleslaw

Homemade quiche of the day with salad
Local roasted ham salad

Warm goat’s cheese and homemade caramelised onion

salad

Chips 2.90 Coleslaw 2.50 Baked beans
Egg (2) 1.50 Side salad 3.00 Hash brown (2)
Bacon (2) 2.00 Sausage 2.00 Grilled

Bread & butter (1thick slice) 150 (2) 4.00 halloumi

** contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.We will try our best to

accommodate

all dietary needs, We take the upmost care when preparing your food but we do have food products on site that
contain nuts, wheat, celery, dairv, fish & eaa. Gluten free alternatives are available and please ask to see the

'S

10.20
10.50
10.50
10.90

2.35
2.10
3.50
2.00

N



PRYNHAWN
DA

GOOD
AFTERNOON

Cnffoo

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

FlatWhite
Mocha
Macchiato
Espresso

Double Espresso
Chai Latte

Syrup

Tea

English
Breakfast
Teapot for one
Teapot For two
Mug of tea

Earl Grey
Loose Leaf

Mixed Berry,
Darjeeling, Rooibos,

** contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

2.80
3.10
2.90
3.10
3.20
2.50
2.70
3.10
2.90
0.80

2.20
3.80
2.20
2.20
2.50

Soft Drinks

Still water

Sparkling Water

Coca cola

Diet coke

Dandelion & Burdock
Victorian lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower presse
Sprite

Appletiser

Ginger beer

Orangejuice

Hot Chocolate

Classic hot chocolate
Fully loaded hot chocolate
Mint hot chocolate

Add svrun

Over Ice

Iced Latte

Vanilla Iced Latte
Iced americano
Watermelon Iced Tea

Jasmine Iced Tea

2.20
2.20
2.70
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.70
2.90
2.90
2.70

3.00
4.40
4.20
0.80

3.00
3.80
2.90
3.40
3.40

DRINKS

Milkshake
s Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Banana

Raspberry

Peanut butter and Nutella **

Cookies and cream
Kinder Bueno **
Peanut banoffee **
Mint chocolate

Freakshake

4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

what the freakshake of the day is

Milkshake +

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.We will try our best to

accommodate

all dietary needs, We take the upmost care when preparing your food but we do have food products on site that
contain nuts, wheat, celery, dairv, fish & eaa. Gluten free alternatives are available and please ask to see the

A4

>

N



BORE

DA
GOOD
MORNING

Full Breakfast ** 10.95

Local pork sausages, thick back bacon, black
pudding, hashbrown, Local Clyttir Farm free
range fried egg, tomato, mushroom, baked
beans & Henllan granary or white toast

Vegan and vegetarian breakfasts
available. blease ask for the veaan menu
Small Breakfast 9.40

Local pork sausage, thick back bacon, hash-
brown, Local Clyttir Farm free range fried egg,

baked beans & Henllan granary or white toast
Halloumi stack 10.50

Grilled halloumi & smashed avocado topped
with grilled cherry tomatoes served on open
sourdough toast

Black pudding stack 10.50

Black pudding & streaky bacon topped with
local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs on
open sourdough toast

2 Slices toast 3.00
Henllan granary or white toast, butter, and jam
Local Clyttir Farm free range eggs 495

on toast (Poached, scrambled, or fried)

Chips 2.90 Coleslaw
Egg(2) 1.50 Side salad
Bacon (2) 2.00 Sausage

Bread & butter (1thick slice) 150 (2)

BREAKFAST
MENU
SERVED
UNTIL11.30

Baked beans on toast

Henllan granary or white

Toasted Henllan teacake with butter
Thick back bacon Sandwich

Local pork sausage sandwich

American style homemade pancakes
* ok

with seasonal fruit &
chocolate hazelnut spread

with streaky bacon & maple syrup
with sugar & lemon
Breakfast bap

with hashbrown, bacon, sausage & egg
or black pudding, bacon & egg

Veggie or vegan breakfast bap

(Plant based sausages & Bacon & egg
or miishroom)

4.35

2.95
5.50
5.50
7.90

6.90
8.50

8.50

8.50

ClassicWelsh Rarebit served with Bacon, egg

Poached or Fried and a hash Brown

2.50 Baked beans
3.00 Hash brown (2)
2.00 Grilled

4.00 halloumi

** contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.We will try our best to

accommodate

all dietary needs, We take the upmost care when preparing your food but we do have food products on site that
contain nuts, wheat, celery, dairv, fish & eaa. Gluten free alternatives are available and please ask to see the

'S

2.35
2.10
3.50
2.00

N



BORE DRINKS
DA
GOOD

MORNING

Coffee Soft Drinks Milkshake
Americano 2.80 Still water 2.20 s Vanilla 4.30
1 i 2.20 4,
oG 3.10 SparklingWater Chocolate 30
2. 2.70 4,
Latte 90 Coca cola Strawberry 30
3.10 i 2.70 4.30
Flat White st Eshe Banana
3.20 Dandelion & Burdock 2.90 4.30
Mocha Raspberry
. 2.50  Victorian lemonade 2.90 peanutbutter and Nutella ** 5.00
Macchiato
2.70 Raspberry Lemonade 2.90  cookies and cream 5.00
Espresso
3.10  Elderflower presse 2.90 kinder Bueno ** 5.00
Double Espresso
290  Sprit 2.70 - 5.00
Chai Latte prite Peanut banoffee
0.80 i 2.90 ; 5.00
e Appletiser Mint chocolate
Ginger beer 2.90  fregkshake
Orange juice 2.70  \hat the freakshake of the dayis
-~~~ Milkshake +
Tea Hot Chocolate
English Classic hot chocolate 3.00
Breakfast 2.20  Fully loaded hot chocolate 4.40
Teapot for one 3.80 Mint hot chocolate 4.20
Teapot For two 2.20 Add svrun 0.80
2.20
Mug of tea Over Ice
2.50
220 ey Iced Latte 3.00
Loose Leaf Vanilla Iced Latte 3.80
Mixed Berry, Iced americano 2.90
Darjeeling, Rooibos,
Watermelon Iced Tea 3.40
Jasmine Iced Tea 3.40

** contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering.We will try our best to
accommodate

all dietary needs, We take the upmost care when preparing your food but we do have food products on site that
contain nuts, wheat, celery, dairv, fish & eaa. Gluten free alternatives are available and please ask to see the

A4

>

N



