# PRYNHAWN DA GOOD AFTERNOON



### **MENU**

Homemade sugarplum rarebit served with side salad crisps and homemade coleslaw	
	8.50
Classic Welsh rarebit Local	10.20
ham rarebit	10.20
Thick back bacon rarebit	10.50
Chorizo rarebit	11.50
Bacon & poached egg rarebit	11.25
Halloumi stack	10.50
Grilled halloumi & smashed avocado topped with grilled cherry tomatoes served on open sourdough toast	
Black pudding stack	10.50
Black pudding & streaky bacon topped with local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs on open sourdough toast	
Smashed avocado with Local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs **	9.35
on toasted sourdough	
Creamy garlic mushrooms on thick toast	9.30
Local ham, Local Clyttir farm free range fried egg, and chips	9.90
Homemade savoury scone with onion chutney	4.35
Homemade Quiche of the day & Chips	9.35
Homemade soup of the day ** Please ask a member of staff for the soup of the day	
Soup with chunky bread and butter	7.20
Soup with warm homemade cheese & chive savoury scone	8.25
Soun and a Sandwich /Ham Wolch choose or ord	9.35

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to accommodate

<sup>\*\*</sup> contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

# PRYNHAWN DA GOOD AFTERNOON



### **MENU**

10.20

### Sandwiches / Wraps / Paninis

All served with a side salad, homemade coleslaw, and crisps

Halloumi and homemade caramelised onion	8.50
Thick back bacon, brie, and cranberry	9.00
Goat's cheese and homemade caramelised onions	8.50
Thick back bacon Lettuce & Tomato	8.50
Local ham, Welsh cheddar, and chutney	9.00
Local Clyttir farm egg mayonnaise	7.50
Breaded fish fillet fingers with tartare sauce	8.50
Breakfast bap with hashbrown (Bacon, sausage & egg) or (black pudding, bacon &	8.50
egg) Veggie or vegan breakfast bun (Plant based sausages & Bacon & egg or	0 EN

### mushroom)

Our salads contain a selection of mixed leaves, iceberg, baby tomatoes, peppers, cucumber, sweet-corn, boiled eggs, grated carrot, sliced apple, sliced red onion and toasted seeds. Topped off with our signature homemade sweet honey & mustard oil dressing and homemade coleslaw

Local roasted ham salad  Warm goat's cheese and homemade caramelised onion						
Chips	2.90	Coleslaw	2.50	Baked beans	2.35	
Egg (2)	1.50	Side salad	3.00	Hash brown (2)	2.10	
Bacon (2)	2.00	Sausage	2.00	Grilled	3.50	
Bread & butter (1thick slice)	<b>1</b> .50	(2)	4.00	halloumi	2.00	

Homemade quiche of the day with salad

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to accommodate

<sup>\*\*</sup> contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

# PRYNHAWN DA GOOD AFTERNOON



### **DRINKS**

Coffee		Soft Drinks		Milkshake		
Americano	2.80	Still water	2.20	s Vanilla	4.30	
Cappuccino	3.10	Sparkling Water	2.20	Chocolate	4.30	
Latte	2.90	Coca cola	2.70	Strawberry	4.30	
Flat White	3.10	Diet coke	2.70	Banana	4.30	
Mocha	3.20	Dandelion & Burdock	2.90	Raspberry	4.30	
Macchiato	2.50	Victorian lemonade	2.90	Peanut butter and Nutella **	5.00	
Espresso	2.70	Raspberry Lemonade	2.90	Cookies and cream	5.00	
Double Espresso	3.10	Elderflower presse	2.90	Kinder Bueno **	5.00	
Chai Latte	2.90	Sprite	2.70	Peanut banoffee **	5.00	
Syrup	0.80	Appletiser	2.90	Mint chocolate	5.00	
	0.05	Ginger beer	2.90	Freakshake	2 75	
				what the freakshake of the day is		
				Milkshake +		
Теа		Hot Chocolate				
English		Classic hot chocolate	3.00			
Breakfast	2.20	Fully loaded hot chocolate	4.40			
Teapot for one	3.80	Mint hot chocolate	4.20			
Teapot For two	2.20	Add svrup	0.80			
Mug of tea	2.20	Over Ice				
Earl Grey	2.50	Iced Latte	3.00			
Loose Leaf		Vanilla Iced Latte	3.80			
Mixed Berry,		Iced americano	2.90			
Darjeeling, Rooibos,		Watermelon Iced Tea	3.40			
		Jasmine Iced Tea	3.40			
English Breakfast Teapot for one Teapot For two Mug of tea Earl Grey Loose Leaf	3.80 2.20 2.20	Orange juice  Hot Chocolate  Classic hot chocolate  Fully loaded hot chocolate  Mint hot chocolate  Add svrup  Over Ice  Iced Latte  Vanilla Iced Latte Iced americano  Watermelon Iced Tea	2.70 3.00 4.40 4.20 0.80 3.00 3.80 2.90 3.40	what the freakshake of the da	y is	

<sup>\*\*</sup> contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to accommodate



## BORE DA GOOD MORNING



### BREAKFAST MENU SERVED UNTIL 11.30

	Full Breakfast **	10.95	Baked beans on toast	4.35	
	Local pork sausages, thick back bacon, bla		Henllan granary or white		
	pudding, hashbrown, Local Clyttir Farm fre		Toasted Henllan teacake with butter	2.95	
	range fried egg, tomato, mushroom, bake beans & Henllan granary or white toast	ea	Thick back bacon Sandwich	5.50	
	Vegan and vegetarian breakfasts		Local pork sausage sandwich	5.50	
	available, please ask for the vegan ment Small Breakfast	9.40	American style homemade pancakes **	7.90	
	Local pork sausage, thick back bacon, has brown, Local Clyttir Farm free range fried	with seasonal fruit & chocolate hazeInut spread			
	baked beans & Henllan granary or white		with streaky bacon & maple syrup	6.90	
	Halloumi stack	10.50	with sugar & lemon	8.50	
	Grilled halloumi & smashed avocado topp with grilled cherry tomatoes served on op-	Breakfast bap			
	sourdough toast		with hashbrown, bacon, sausage & egg	0.50	
	Black pudding stack	10.50	or black pudding, bacon & egg	8.50	
	Black pudding & streaky bacon topped w	Veggie or vegan breakfast bap			
	local Clyttir farm free range poached eggs open sourdough toast	on	(Plant based sausages & Bacon & egg or mushroom)	8.50	
2 Slices toast 3.00 G			Classic Welsh Rarebit served with Bacon, egg		
	Henllan granary or white toast, butter, an	Poached or Fried and a hash Brown			
	Local Clyttir Farm free range eggs	4.95			
	on toast (Poached, scrambled, or fried)				

Chips	2.90	Coleslaw	2.50	Baked beans	2.35
Egg (2)	1.50	Side salad	3.00	Hash brown (2)	2.10
Bacon (2)	2.00	Sausage	2.00	Grilled	3.50
Bread & butter (1thick slice)	<b>1</b> .50	(2)	4.00	halloumi	2.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to accommodate



# BORE DA GOOD MORNING



### **DRINKS**

			Soft Drinks		Milkshake	
	Coffee			2.20		4.20
	Americano	2.80	Still water	2.20	s Vanilla	4.30
	Cappuccino	3.10	Sparkling Water	2.20	Chocolate	4.30
	Latte	2.90	Coca cola	2.70	Strawberry	4.30
	FlatWhite	3.10	Diet coke	2.70	Banana	4.30
	Mocha	3.20	Dandelion & Burdock	2.90	Raspberry	4.30
	Macchiato	2.50	Victorian lemonade	2.90	Peanut butter and Nutella **	5.00
	Espresso	2.70	Raspberry Lemonade	2.90	Cookies and cream	5.00
	Double Espresso	3.10	Elderflower presse	2.90	Kinder Bueno **	5.00
	Chai Latte	2.90	Sprite	2.70	Peanut banoffee **	5.00
	Syrup	0.80	Appletiser	2.90	Mint chocolate	5.00
	Зугир	0.05	Ginger beer	2.90	Freakshake	2 75
		Orange juice	2.70	what the freakshake of the day is		
				Milkshake +		
	Теа		Hot Chocolate			
	English		Classic hot chocolate	3.00		
	Breakfast	2.20	Fully loaded hot chocolate	4.40		
	Teapot for one	3.80	Mint hot chocolate	4.20		
	Teapot For two	2.20	Add svrup	0.80		
	Mug of tea	2.20	Over Ice			
	Earl Grey	2.50	Iced Latte	3.00		
	Loose Leaf		Vanilla Iced Latte	3.80		
	Mixed Berry, Darjeeling, Rooibos,		Iced americano	2.90		
			Watermelon Iced Tea	3.40		
			Jasmine Iced Tea	3.40		

<sup>\*\*</sup> contains allergen, please ask to see the allergen menu

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering. We will try our best to accommodate

